1
Tip Changer
KIKK-SG
User’s Manual
PLEASE RED THIS MANUAL CAREFULLY
BEFORE USING THE DIVICE.
First Edition 2016-03-05
Revised Edition 2023-03-30

【Sensor Pack（Option）】
Type Name：KIKK-EL-SE-Pac
13. How To Order
27
【Magazine】
◆The available tip shapes are the listed below.
 For shapes not listed below, please contact our sales department.
Tip Diameter Tip Length (mm) Upper Magazine Type Name Lower Magazine Type Name
φ13 18～21 MG131821MR-U MG131821MR-L
20～23 MG132023MR-U MG132023MR-L
22～25 MG132225MR-U MG132225MR-L
φ16 18～21 MG161821MR-U MG161821MR-L
20～23 MG162023MR-U MG162023MR-L
22～25 MG162225MR-U MG162225MR-L
φ19 18～21 MG191821MR-U MG191821MR-L
22～25 MG192225MR-U MG192225MR-L
φ20 18～21 MG201821MR-U MG201821MR-L
22～25 MG202225MR-U MG202225MR-L
DR Shape       R Shape        C Shape         Flat Shape
28
Contact
Contact us if there is any damage or machine defects in our products.
KYOKUTOH CO,. LTD
181-1, Nakayashiki, Orido-cho, Nisshin, Aichi 470-0115 Japan
TEL +81-561-72-8811  FAX +81-561-72-8821
E-Mail: sales@kyokutoh.com
SAITAMA Office
TEL +81-49-277-4324 FAX +81-49-277-4325
KANAGAWA Office
TEL +81-46-204-9260 FAX +81-46-204-9261
HIROSHIMA Office
TEL +81-82-569-6227 FAX +81-82-569-6228
FUKUOKA Office
TEL +81-92-410-6977 FAX +81-92-410-6988
CHANGER ＆ DRESSER CORPORATION
1527 ITC Way, Anniston, AL 36207 U.S.A
TEL +1-256-832-4392  FAX +1-256-832-4393
KYOKUTOH CHINA
73 Huagang Street, Xiuquan Town, Huadu District,
GuangZhou City, GuangDong Province, China.
TEL +86-20-86980880  FAX +86-20-86980890
KYOKUTOH THAILAND
339/2 Soi Phattanakarn 69, Phattanakarn Road, Prawet,
Bangkok 10250 THAILAND
TEL +66-272-162-82  FAX +66-272-162-84
KYOKUTOH KOREA
117, Tawon TAKRA II Industry Center, Dongsan-ro 76,
Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea 15434
TEL +82-31-414-8730  FAX +82-31-414-8731
29
KYOKUTOH EUROPE
Max-Planck-Str.4 59423 Unna Germany
TEL +49-2303-93-615-00  FAX +49-2303-93-615-29
KYOKUTOH WELD INDIA
Office No.19, 3rd Floor, Aditya Centeegra, FC Road, Deccan,
Pune - 411004
TEL +91-20-68297011  FAX +91-20-68297011